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Organization Member Email Alternate 

NOS Lonnie Gonsalves lonnie.gonsalves@noaa.gov  Vacant 

NWS Nicole Kurkowski nicole.kurkowski@noaa.gov  Wendy Sellers 

NESDIS Walter Wolf walter.wolf@noaa.gov  Vacant 

NMFS Evan Howell 
delegating to 

Jay Peterson 

evan.howell@noaa.gov  
 
jay.peterson@noaa.gov  

Abigail Furnish  

OAR Fiona Horsfall (Chair) fiona.horsfall@noaa.gov  Terence Lynch 

OMAO Lisa Nakamura william.mowitt@noaa.gov  CDR Benjamin 
LaCour 

TPO Michael Kruk michael.kruk@noaa.gov  Jennifer Stewart 

 
 
Ex Officio Members: 
James Nelson, Chair, NOAA Testbeds and Operational Proving Grounds Coordinating Committee 
 
Executive Secretariat (OAR): Katie Geddes (katie.geddes@noaa.gov) and Alexander Bukvich 
(alexander.bukvich@noaa.gov) (Alternate) 
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